	FORM PT^ 1805 / // (LL) REC( (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0051-0011 (exp. 4/94) /. 26.99	01 ·27-1999	HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI Patent and Trademark Office	
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater	100948619	ched original documents or copy thereof	
	1 Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and add	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: <u>DBTEL Incorporated</u> Internal Address:	
	Dialer & Business Electronics Co., Ltd.	Name: <u>DBTE</u>		
	Additional name(s) of conveying partylias) attached? 🛄 Yes 💽 N			
F	3 Nature of conveyance:	Street Addres	s: 29-1. Tzu-Chiano St.	
	Assignment Merger		a se	
	Security Agreement I Change of Nam	e City: <u>Tu-C</u>	hang City. Taipei Haian	
	Other		Teiwan, ROC	
	Execution Date: <u>November 11, 1997</u>			
ł	4 Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) a	and address(es) attached? Yes No	
	If this document is being filed together with a new appli ation, the execution date of the application is:			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No	D.( <b>s</b> )	
	09/003,971			
	Additional 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>Evan R. Witt. MADSON &amp; METCALF</u> Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37	of applications and patents involved:	
	Street Address: <u>170 South Main Street. Suite</u>	8. Deposit accou	int number:	
	City: Salt Lake City State: UT_ ZIP: 8		te copy of this page if paying by deposit auco int:	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
	9. Statement and signature.			
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego the original document. (7/1999 INEUTEN 00000131 09003971 C:581 40.00 GP Evan R. Witt Name of Person Signing Total number of pages inclu	ing is formation is true and construction is true and construction is true and construction is the set of the		
L	Commissioner of Par	rded with required cover she ents and Trademarks, Box A shington, D.C. 20231		

•4

PATENT REEL: 9712 FRAME: 0421





経済部副条省易局 BOARD OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS NO. 1, HU-KOU STREET TAIPEI. TAIWAN. REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:351-0271 ... TELEX:11434 BOFT FAX:(02)351-3603

REFERENCE NO.

#30

July 2, 1998

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data has been registered with this Board.

Name of Firm	(in Chinese)	:大 <b>衛電子設份</b> 有限公司	
		: DBTEL INCORPORATED	
Original Name of Firm		: DIALER & BUSINESS ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. SINCE MARCH 5, 1979.	
Change in the N	ame of Firm	: DBTEL INCORPORATED FROM NOV. 11, 1997	
Representative (in Chinese)		: 莫合冶	
	(In English)	: Michael Mou	
Location of Business		: 29-1, TZU-CHIANG ST., TU-CHENG CITY. TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.	
Business Accou	nt Number	: 04679663	

Sincerely yours,

Chih-peng Huang Director 5th Department

1  $\mathbf{1}^{*} \wedge \mathbf{2}$ 



PATENT REEL: 9712 FRAME: 0422

**RECORDED: 01/26/1999**